
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1200 Wildcat 1 443

2 1179 Southwind 4 430

3 1100 21 Central 425

4 1162 Pottawatomie 421

5 1122 Frontier 1 407

6 1106 Central Kansas 1 405

7 1182 Sunflower 1 403

8 1174 Sedgwick 401

9 1132 Greenwood 400

10 1141 Leavenworth 394

11 1172 Rolling Prairie 374

12 1201 Wildcat 2 364

13 1176 Southwind 1 364

14 1143 Marais des Cygnes 352

15 1119 Flint Hills 342

16 1123 Frontier 2 341

17 1154 Pawnee 337

18 1114 Cottonwood 1 329

19 1167 Riley 329

20 1157 Post Rock 1 326

21 1124 Frontier 3 325

22 1202 Wildcat 3 322

23 1129 Grant 319

24 1107 Central Kansas 2 308

25 1135 Harvey 301

26 1115 Cottonwood 2 299

27 1163 Pratt 295

28 1198 Wild West 2 294

29 1183 Sunflower 2 286

30 1137 Johnson 283

31 1147 Meade 281

32 1158 Post Rock 2 264

33 1197 Wild West 1 264

34 1175 Shawnee 249

35 1168 River Valley 1 218

36 4162 Pottawatomie Individual 96



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 6132 Greenwood Individual 87

38 8162 Pottawatomie Individual 86

39 6162 Pottawatomie Individual 86

40 4132 Greenwood Individual 85

41 8174 Sedgwick Individual 83

42 4151 Midway Individual 78

43 5100 21 Central Individual 77

44 4129 Grant Individual 76

45 5132 Greenwood Individual 76

46 4115 Cottonwood Individual 76

47 4118 Douglas Individual 75

47 6137 Johnson Individual 75

49 7174 Sedgwick Individual 75

50 4176 Southwind Individual 75

51 4141 Leavenworth Individual 74

52 6174 Sedgwick Individual 74

53 6141 Leavenworth Individual 70

54 7132 Greenwood Individual 69

55 5141 Leavenworth Individual 67

56 5162 Pottawatomie Individual 65

57 7137 Johnson Individual 64

58 6147 Meade Individual 62

59 4114 Cottonwood Individual 61

60 4147 Meade Individual 61

61 4137 Johnson Individual 60

62 7162 Pottawatomie Individual 59

63 4174 Sedgwick Individual 59

64 8114 Cottonwood Individual 54

65 7122 Frontier Individual 54

66 5122 Frontier Individual 54

67 8147 Meade Individual 54

68 4143 Marais des Cygnes Individual 52

69 6122 Frontier Individual 49

70 6100 21 Central Individual 49

71 5143 Marais des Cygnes Individual 49

72 5147 Meade Individual 46



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 5114 Cottonwood Individual 46

74 5137 Johnson Individual 44

75 5129 Grant Individual 42

76 4169 River Valley Individual 41

77 4100 21 Central Individual 40

77 6114 Cottonwood Individual 40

79 7114 Cottonwood Individual 36



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1200 Wildcat 1 247

2 1179 Southwind 4 230

3 1162 Pottawatomie 225

4 1100 21 Central 217

5 1182 Sunflower 1 217

6 1132 Greenwood 212

7 1176 Southwind 1 212

8 1141 Leavenworth 210

9 1122 Frontier 1 210

10 1174 Sedgwick 205

11 1201 Wildcat 2 201

12 1106 Central Kansas 1 200

13 1123 Frontier 2 193

14 1129 Grant 191

15 1172 Rolling Prairie 179

16 1143 Marais des Cygnes 178

17 1167 Riley 178

18 1202 Wildcat 3 173

19 1114 Cottonwood 1 172

20 1154 Pawnee 172

21 1119 Flint Hills 171

22 1163 Pratt 167

23 1157 Post Rock 1 165

24 1124 Frontier 3 165

25 1115 Cottonwood 2 161

26 1198 Wild West 2 159

27 1107 Central Kansas 2 157

28 1135 Harvey 156

29 1147 Meade 153

30 1183 Sunflower 2 146

31 1137 Johnson 142

32 1175 Shawnee 140

33 1158 Post Rock 2 131

34 1197 Wild West 1 129

35 1168 River Valley 1 109

36 4162 Pottawatomie Individual 75



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 6132 Greenwood Individual 70

38 8162 Pottawatomie Individual 69

39 6162 Pottawatomie Individual 67

40 4132 Greenwood Individual 67

41 8174 Sedgwick Individual 63

42 4151 Midway Individual 62

43 4118 Douglas Individual 60

44 6137 Johnson Individual 60

45 5100 21 Central Individual 59

46 4129 Grant Individual 59

47 4141 Leavenworth Individual 59

48 5132 Greenwood Individual 58

49 4115 Cottonwood Individual 57

50 7174 Sedgwick Individual 57

51 6174 Sedgwick Individual 56

52 4176 Southwind Individual 55

53 7132 Greenwood Individual 55

54 6141 Leavenworth Individual 53

55 5162 Pottawatomie Individual 52

56 5141 Leavenworth Individual 51

57 7162 Pottawatomie Individual 50

58 7137 Johnson Individual 48

59 4114 Cottonwood Individual 47

60 4137 Johnson Individual 47

61 4147 Meade Individual 46

62 8114 Cottonwood Individual 46

63 6147 Meade Individual 44

64 7122 Frontier Individual 44

65 5122 Frontier Individual 43

66 6122 Frontier Individual 42

67 4174 Sedgwick Individual 41

68 8147 Meade Individual 40

69 6100 21 Central Individual 40

70 4143 Marais des Cygnes Individual 39

71 5147 Meade Individual 36

72 5114 Cottonwood Individual 35



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 5129 Grant Individual 34

74 4100 21 Central Individual 33

75 6114 Cottonwood Individual 33

76 5143 Marais des Cygnes Individual 32

77 5137 Johnson Individual 32

78 4169 River Valley Individual 30

79 7114 Cottonwood Individual 27



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1162 Pottawatomie 69

2 1100 21 Central 68

3 1200 Wildcat 1 66

4 1141 Leavenworth 65

5 1179 Southwind 4 63

6 1172 Rolling Prairie 63

7 1106 Central Kansas 1 62

8 1132 Greenwood 61

9 1174 Sedgwick 61

10 1182 Sunflower 1 60

11 1143 Marais des Cygnes 58

12 1122 Frontier 1 57

13 1176 Southwind 1 54

14 1167 Riley 53

15 1202 Wildcat 3 53

16 1135 Harvey 53

17 1201 Wildcat 2 52

18 1114 Cottonwood 1 52

19 1154 Pawnee 51

20 1157 Post Rock 1 51

21 1123 Frontier 2 50

22 1107 Central Kansas 2 50

23 1124 Frontier 3 49

24 1129 Grant 48

25 1147 Meade 48

26 1197 Wild West 1 48

27 1163 Pratt 45

28 1115 Cottonwood 2 44

29 1198 Wild West 2 41

30 1137 Johnson 41

31 1168 River Valley 1 39

32 1119 Flint Hills 38

33 1158 Post Rock 2 36

34 1175 Shawnee 24

35 4162 Pottawatomie Individual 21

36 8174 Sedgwick Individual 20



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 4176 Southwind Individual 20

38 6162 Pottawatomie Individual 19

39 4115 Cottonwood Individual 19

40 4132 Greenwood Individual 18

41 5100 21 Central Individual 18

42 5132 Greenwood Individual 18

43 7174 Sedgwick Individual 18

44 6174 Sedgwick Individual 18

45 6147 Meade Individual 18

46 4174 Sedgwick Individual 18

47 6132 Greenwood Individual 17

48 8162 Pottawatomie Individual 17

49 4129 Grant Individual 17

50 6141 Leavenworth Individual 17

51 5143 Marais des Cygnes Individual 17

52 1183 Sunflower 2 16

53 4151 Midway Individual 16

54 5141 Leavenworth Individual 16

55 7137 Johnson Individual 16

56 4118 Douglas Individual 15

57 6137 Johnson Individual 15

58 4141 Leavenworth Individual 15

59 4147 Meade Individual 15

60 7132 Greenwood Individual 14

61 4114 Cottonwood Individual 14

62 8147 Meade Individual 14

63 5162 Pottawatomie Individual 13

64 4137 Johnson Individual 13

65 4143 Marais des Cygnes Individual 13

66 5137 Johnson Individual 12

67 5122 Frontier Individual 11

68 5114 Cottonwood Individual 11

69 4169 River Valley Individual 11

70 7122 Frontier Individual 10

71 5147 Meade Individual 10

72 7162 Pottawatomie Individual 9



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 6100 21 Central Individual 9

74 7114 Cottonwood Individual 9

75 8114 Cottonwood Individual 8

76 5129 Grant Individual 8

77 6122 Frontier Individual 7

78 4100 21 Central Individual 7

79 6114 Cottonwood Individual 7
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